E70-400M14S1B
CC1312 410~490MHzWireless SOC Module
Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd E70-900M14S1B User Manual
Copyright ©2012–2021，Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd 1
CONTENTS
Disclaimer ...........................................................................................................................................................................................................2
1 Product Overview ..........................................................................................................................................................................................3
1.1 Brief Introduction ............................................................................................................................................................................. 3

Liquidous Temperature (TL) 183℃ 217℃
Time（tL）Maintained Above（TL） 60-90 sec 30-90 sec
Peak temperature（Tp） 220-235℃ 230-250℃
Aveage ramp-down rate（Tp to Tsmax） 6℃/second max 6℃/second max
Time 25℃ to peak temperature 6 minutes max 8 minutes max
Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd E70-900M14S1B User Manual
Copyright ©2012–2021，Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd 11
6.2 Reflow soldering curve
7 E70 series
Model No. Chip
Frequency TX power Distance Size
Package
Communication
ConnectorHz dBm km mm
E70-433T14S CC1310 433M 14 1.5 2.5k～168k SMD 16 * 26
E70-868T14S CC1310 868M 14 1.5 2.5k～168k SMD 16 * 26
E70-915T14S CC1310 915M 14 1.5 2.5k～168k SMD 16 * 26
E70-433T30S CC1310 433M 30 6.0 2.5k～168k SMD 24 * 38.5
E70-915T30S CC1310 915M 30 6.0 2.5k～168k SMD 24 * 38.5
E70-868T30S CC1310 868M 30 6.0 2.5k～168k SMD 24 * 38.5
E70-433T14S2 CC1310 433M 14 1.5 2.5k～168k SMD 14 * 20
E70-868T14S2 CC1310 868M 14 1.5 2.5k～168k SMD 14 * 20
E70-915T14S2 CC1310 915M 14 1.5 2.5k～168k SMD 14 * 20
E70-900M14S1B CC1312R 868M/915M 14 1.5 20-1000k SMD 16 * 26